1
PRELIMINARY - SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
STANDARD 20KVA/50KVA/100KVA SCALABLE AC-AC ISOLATION
PDU1109 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
Astrodyne TDI’s new power distribution series is a
standard AC-AC scalable PDU platform solution with
isolated secondary outputs to meet stringent
requirements including IEC60601 and SEMI S22. This

PRELIMINARY - SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
PDU BLOCK DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
PDU1109-020-00
XXX = AC OUT 20KVA, 50KVA,
100KVA
SERIES
Input
TB
On/Off
Switch
EMO
Input
CB Filter Transformer CB
CB
CB Output
Output
Circuit Protection and Monitor
Output
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PDU1109-020-00 PDU, 20KVA SINGLE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-020-00
PDU1109-020-01 PDU, 20KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-020-01
PDU1109-050-00 PDU, 50KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-050-00
PDU1109-100-00 PDU, 100KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-100-00
STANDARD 20KVA/50KVA/100KVA SCALABLE AC-AC ISOLATION
PDU1109 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT